You

What the world thinks
YouGov / The Sun Survey Results

Sample Size: 705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th July 2010

Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Male | Female | 18-29 | 30-39 |40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London | ReStOf [Midlands | ;i 1scotiand
South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 705 344 361 161 | 103 | 241 | 199 | 393 297 90 229 150 172 64
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some local police forces are saying that in order to save money they may scrap all
speed cameras in their area. Would you support or oppose scrapping of ALL speed
cameras?
Support 48 51 45 40 39 50 56 47 49 52 45 46 52 41
Oppose 35 32 38 31 40 38 34 39 30 37 31 38 34 45
Don't know 17 17 17 28 22 13 10 13 21 11 23 16 13 14
1

© 2010 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



	RESULTS

